

MACC NO 01/22
C.I.S.-24/22

Order no.05, dt.- 13.02.23.

Today is fixed for appearance & further order.

Both parties take no steps. None appears on repeated calls. It is now 12:30 p.m.

The case case is adj. today.

Fix 14.03.23 for appearance & further order.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.