

MACC NO 01/22
C.I.S.-24/22

Order no.06, dt.- 14.03.23.

Today is fixed for appearance & further order.

Applicant files hazira but none appears on repeated calls. It is now 12:45 p.m. O.P. take no steps. Applicant has not been none appears since 26.07.22. Hence, the applicant file Show Cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed for default. The case case is adj. today.

Fix 31.03.23 for filing Show Cause by applicant.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.