

MACC 01 of 2022 CIS 24 of 2022
WBSP04-000426-2022
J.O Code :- WB00993

Order no.12 dated 15-12-2023

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.
Claimant is absent without any steps today.
Claimant is directed to take proper steps.
To 06-03-2024 for steps.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge.
F.T.C.-8, Alipore.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-8, Alipore.