

**MACC 01 OF 22**  
**C.I.S.-24 of 22**

Order No. 14  
dated. 29.04.24.

Today is fixed for filing W/S.

Applicant files hazira. O.P.takes no steps. Resolution of Local Bar.

Ld. P.O. is on leave. Ld. 18<sup>th</sup> ADJ Alipore in charge this court. The case is adj. today.

To 20.06.24 for filing W/S.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,  
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore, I/C