

MACC 01 of 2022 CIS 24 of 2022
J.O Code :- WB01070

Order no.23 dated 24-07-2025

Today is fixed for hearing upon the petition dated 13-08-2024.
Ld advocate for the parties are present.
Heard Ld advocate for the claimant in part.
To 15-09-2025 for further hearing.

D/C by me,

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal,

ADJ, 8th F.T.C, Alipore.