

MACC 01 of 2022 CIS 24 of 2022
CNR: WBSP04-000426-2026
J.O Code :- WB01088

Order no.28 dated 11-03-2026

Today is fixed for filing W/O by the O.P.No.2 as last chance.

Applicants are present by filing hazira through concerned Ld. Advocate.

O.P.No.2 is present by filing hazira.

The Ld. Advocate on behalf of the O.P.No.2 verbally prayed for time for filing W/S.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed as last chance.

O.P.No.1 takes no step.

Let the matter be fixed for exparte hearing against O.P.No.1.

To 25-05-2026 for filing W/S by O.P.No.1 as last chance and exparte hearing against O.P.No.1.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore